10770 EAST 51ST AVENUE  /   DENVER, COLORADO 80239
P  303 287 9646  /   WWW.NULITE-LIGHTING.COM
TAVO-s
P E N D A N T  LU M I N A I R E
ORDERING INFORMATION  TVR - Tavo pendant with squared corner end caps
TAVO-s
P E N D A N T  LU M I N A I R E
1”

Lutron Dimming
Refer to data sheet on website for
ordering code
DALI Dimming
ELE  -  Eldoled Ecodrive, dims to 1%
ELS  -  Eldoled Solodrive, dims to 0%
ELD2  -  Eldoled Dualdrive, dims to 0%
08  -  750 Lms/ft
10  -  1000 Lms/ft
13  -  1250 Lms/ft
15  -  1500 Lms/ft
19  -  1850 Lms/ft
L30  -  3000K, 80 CRI
L35  -  3500K, 80 CRI
L40  -  4000K, 80 CRI
H30  -  3000K, 90 CRI
H35  -  3500K, 90 CRI
H40  -  4000K, 90 CRI
Tunable White2
(2700-6000K)
L  -  DALI Controls
X  -  DMX Controls
Grid Ceiling
T1  -  T1 Ceiling Grid
T9  -  T9 Ceiling Grid
TS  -  Slot T Grid
Sheet Rock Ceiling
GP  -  Sheet Rock or inaccessible
ceiling
Ceiling Surface Mount
SR  -  Surface mount driver enclosure
mounts to ceiling structure
(Add “B” after mounting code for a
black canopy)
ADVANCED OPTICS
Tavo’s ultra-thin optical light guides harness the raw flux of LEDs and
precisely control and deliver light to work spaces with advanced micro
optical elements.
INNOVATIVE ENGINEERING
Nulite’s highly engineered luminaire joining design allows for simple and
intuitive assembly in the field without tools. It’s torsion latches act as
springs and ensure that luminaire rows snap into a laser straight line.
SIMPLE INSTALLATION
Unique small-scale canopy power supply works with all types of ceilings
and while fitting into the tightest spaces. Innovative canopy design allows
for driver access without removing the luminaire.
MODERN DESIGN
Tavo’s timeless and minimalist design complements any interior
architectural environment.